LSXT450SPECSHEET      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:

Model
LSXT-450
STANDARD ORDERING CODE
Color Temp Length Voltage
Model
CUSTOMIZED LENGTH ORDERING CODE
Color Temp Length Voltage
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50 - 50 Ft.
150 - 150 Ft.
PF - PER Ft.
24V - 24V DC
XX - Custom Length 24V - 24V DC27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
LSXT-450
LSXT-450 4.4W Long Run Series LED Strip A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LSXT450SPECSHEET      | P3
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
 COMPATIBLE ACCESORIES
LSXT-EX3
LSXT-EX8
LSXT-EX24
3” Extension Coupling
8” Extension Coupling
24” Extension Coupling
LSXT-EX  |  EXTENSION COUPLING
Easy snap-on connection between two strips.
LSXT-HW24
LSXT-HW60
LSXT-HW120
24” Hardwire Connector
60” Hardwire Connector
120” Hardwire Connector
LSXT-HW  |  HARDWIRE CONNECTOR
Easy snap-on hardwire connection to power source.
LSXT-450 4.4W Long Run Series LED Strip A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LSXT-AC2
LSXT-AC48
2” Mounting Channel
48” Mounting Channel
LSXT-AC  |  MOUNTING CHANNEL
LSXT-EC  |  END CAP
LSXT450SPECSHEET      | P4
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
L
W
H
PSDM  SERIES    DIMMABLE MAGNETIC LOW VOLTAGE  (MLV)
PSDM-20W-24V
PSDM-40W-24V
PSDM-60W-24V
PSDM-100W-24V
PSDM-150W-24V
PSDM-192W-24V
PSDM-200W-24V
PSDM-288W-24V
PSDM-300W-24V
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
5.6” x 2” x  2.14”
5.6” x 2” x  2.14”